ATTENDEES LIST  		                                                                2nd Annual Regional Trails Fair, April 25 2012	                                                                                                                                                                                                             Sponsored by Metro
	ORGANIZATION
	LOCATION
	CONTACT
	EMAIL
	WEBSITE

	1. 40-Mile Loop Land Trust
	Atrium
	Juanita Platz
Bob Bothman
	juanitaP@hhpr.com 
bothmanpdx@gmail.com 
	www.40 Mileloop.org  


	2. Access Recreation
	Room 274
	Georgena Moran
Richard Bosch
	accessrecreation@yahoo.com 
richardbosch@mac.com
	www.Accessrecreation.org  

	3. Active Transportation: Portland Bureau of Transportation
	Council Chambers
	Mark Lear
	Mark.lear@portlandoregon.gov 
	www.Portlandonline.com/transportation

	4. Bicycle Transportation Alliance (BTA)
	270
	Tom Rousculp
	tom@btaoregon.org 
	www.btaoregon.org 

	5. Cazadero Trail 
	Room 270
	Matthew Hampton
	Matthew.Hampton@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov 

	6. City of Wilsonville
	Council Chambers
	Jeff Owen
	owen@ridesmart.com 
	www.ci.wilsonville.or.us 

	7. Clackamas County Parks Department and Boring Station Trailhead
	Atrium
	Katie Dunham
	kdunham@co.clackamas.or.us 
	www.Clackamas.us/parks 
www.Boringstation.com 

	8. Columbia Slough Watershed Council
	Atrium
	Melissa Sandoz
	Melissa.sandoz@columbiaslough.org 
	www.Columbiaslough.org 

	9. Corvallis to the Sea Trail
	Council Chambers
	Gary Chapman
	chapman@proaxis.com 
	www.C2Ctrail.org 

	10. Council Creek Trail Master Plan
	Council Annex
	Derek Robbins
	djrobbins@forestgrove-or.gov 
	www.Forestgrove-or.gov 

	11. Depave
	Council Chambers
	Eric Rosewall
	Eric.rosewall@theintertwine.org 
	www.Depave.org 

	12. East Co. Wind Walkers
	Room 274
	Regina Blake
	Reggie_blake@yahoo.com 
	www.Eastcountywindwalkers.org 

	13. East Metro Connections Plan
	Room 270
	Brian Monberg
	Brian.monberg@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov 

	14. Forest  Park Conservancy
	Atrium
	Mikala Soroka,  
Matt Wagoner
	Mikala@forestparkconservancy.org
Matt@forestparkconservancy.org 
	www.Forestparkconservancy.org 

	15. Friends of the Trolley Trail
	Atrium
	Thelma Haggenmiller
	Thelma.haggenmiller@gmail.com 
	www.Trollrytrail.com 

	16. Gateway Green
	Room 270
	Linda Robinson
	linda@gatewaygreenpdx.org 
	www.Gatewaygreenpdx.org 

	17. Gorge Towns to Trail
	Room 274
	Renee Tkach
	renee@gorgefriends.org
	www.Gorgefriends.org 

	18. Gresham Parks and Trails
	Room 274
	Kate Dreyfus
	Kate.drefus@greshamoregon.gov 

	www.Greshamoregon.gov 

	19. Historic Columbia Gorge Trail
	Room 274
	K. Stallman,
M.Bernhardt
	Kristen.stallman@odot.state.or.us
Magnus.u.bernhardt@odot.state.or.us
	www.Oregonstateparks.org

	20. Initiative for Bicycle & Pedestrian Innovation 
	Room 275
	Lynn Weigand
Sophie Goss
	Weigand@pdx.edu 
Sogoss@pdx.edu 
	www.PDX.edu 

	21. International  Mountain Bikers Association (IMBA)
	Room 270 
	Chris Bernhardt
	Chris.bernhardt@imba.com 
	www.IMBA.com 

	22. Lloyd District TMA
	Atrium
	Moira Green
	moira@lloydtma.org 
	www.Lloydtma.org 

	23. Metro Active Transportation Plan
	Council Chambers
	Lake McTighe
	Lake.McTighe@oregonmegtro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov 

	24. Metro Environmental Education 
	Atrium
	Deb Scrivens
	Deb.scrivens@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  

	25. Metro Natural Areas Program
	Atrium
	Laura Odom
	Laura.odom@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  

	26. Metro Opt In Program
	Chamber Annex
	Heather Coston
	Heather.coston@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  

	27. Metro Regional Trail Counts Program
	Atrium
	Mel Huie
Matt Berkow
	Mel.huie@oregonmetro.gov 
mattberkow@altaplanning.com 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  

	28. Metro Regional Travel Options
	Chamber Council
	Dan Kaempff
MaryAnn Aschenbrenner
	Dan.Kaempff@oregonmetro.gov 
Maryann.aschenbrenner@oregonmetro.gov
	www.oregonmetro.gov  

	29. Metro Southwest Corridor Plan
	Room 270
	Crista Gardner
	Crista.gardner@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  

	30. Metro Toxics Reduction Program
	Atrium
	Sabrina Gogol
	Sabrina.gogol@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  

	31. Milwaukie Riverfront Park and Trail
	Room 275
	JoAnn Herrigel
Gil Williams
	herrigelj@ci.milwaukie.or.us 
rgwi@deainc.com 
	www.Ci.Milwaukie.or.us 

	32. Mt. Scott / Scouter Mt. Trail Loop Master Plan and Happy Valley Trails
	Atrium
	Mel Huie
Justin Popilek
	Mel.huie@oregonmetro.gov 
justinp@ci.happy-valley.or.us 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  
www.ci.happy-valley.or.us 

	33. National Park Service (NPS)
	Atrium
	Dan Miller
	Dan_miller@nps.gov 
	www.NPS.gov 

	34. North Clackamas Parks and Recreation District (NCPRD)
	Atrium
	Katie Dunham
	kdunham@co.clackamas.or.us 
	www.NCPRD.com 

	35. Northwest Trail Alliance
	Rom 270
	Sonia Stolfo
	sonias@nw-trail.org
	www.NW-Trail.org 

	36. Northwest Youth Corps.
	Room 275
	Tom Helmer
	tomh@nwyouthcorps.org 
	www.Nwyouthcorps.org 

	37. npGreenway
	Atrium
	Francie Royce
	froyce@comcast.net 
	www.npGreenway.org 

	38. Oregon Parks & Recreation Department
39. Banks-Vernonia State Trail
	Atrium
	Steve Kruger
	steve.kruger@state.or.us 
	www.oregon.gov/OPRD/index.shtml
www.oregonstateparks.org/park_145.php

	40. Oregon Statewide Trails Coalition
	Room 275
	Mel Huie
Jim Rapp
	Mel.huie@oregonmetro.gov 
Mel Huie is the contact at this time.
	This group does not have a website

	41. Pacific Pathways
	Chamber Council
	Jim Thayer
	jthayer@ecova.com 
	www.Foresthiker.com 

	42. Portland Parks & Recreation – Trails Program
	Atrium
	Allan Schmidt
Sarah Coates-Huggins
	Allan.schmidt@portlandoregon.gov 
Sarah.coateshuggins@portlandoregon.gov 
	www.Portlandonline.com/parks 

	43. REI
	Atrium
	Stephen Hatfield
	shatfie@rei.com 
	www.REI.com 

	44. RLIS Database of Existing, Planned and Conceptual Trails
	Chamber Annex
	Zac Christensen
	Zac.christensen@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  

	45. Rosemont Trail 
46. Columbia Land Trust
	Chamber Annex
	Virginia Bowers
	Vbowers@columbialandtrust.org 
	www.columbialandtrust.org 
www.ci.oswego.or.us 

	47. Sandy River Crossing Trail at I-84 Bridge
	Room 274
	Kristen Stallman
	Kristen.stallman@odot.state.or.us

	

	48. Smith & Bybee Wetlands Natural Area and Trails
	Atrium
	Jane Hart
Paul Vandenberg
	Jane.hart@oregonmetro.gov
Paul.vandenberg@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  

	49. Sullivan’s Gulch Trail
	Atrium
	Brad Perkins
	Contact Portland Parks:
sarahcoateshuggins@portlandoregon.gov 
	www.Portlandonline.com/parks 

	50. SW Trails, Inc.
	Atrium
	Don Baack
	baack@q.com 
	www.Swtrails.org 

	51. The Intertwine Alliance Conservation Education
	Atrium
	Stacey Triplett
	Stacey.triplett@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  

	52. The Intertwine Alliance Regional Conservation Strategy
	Chamber Council
	Lori Hennings
	Lori.hennings@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  

	53. The Intertwine Alliance Signage
	Chamber Council
	Tim Richard
	Tim.richard@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  

	54. The Intertwine Alliance Website
	Chamber Council
	Eric Rosewall 
Janet Bebb
	eric@theinterwine.org 
janet.bebb@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.TheInterTwine.org 

	55. Tickle Creek Trail, City of Sandy
	Room 270
	Scott Lazenby
Kathleen Walker
Nancy Enabnit
	slazenby@ci.sandy.or.us 
kwalker@fs.fed.us 
nenabnit@ci.snadyor.us 
	www.Ci.sandy.or.us 

	56. Tonquin Trail Master Plan
	Chamber Council
	Michelle Miller
Carl Switzer
Jeff Owen
	millerm@sherwoodoregon.gov 
cswitzer@ci.tualatin.or.us 
owen@ridesmart.com 
	www.sherwoodoregon.gov 
www.ci.tualatin.or.us 
www.ci.wilsonville.or.us 

	57. Trail Keepers of Oregon (TKO)
	Room 275
	Ryan Ojerio
Tom Kloster
	ryan@wta.org 
Tom.kloster@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.Trailkeepersoforegon.org

	58. Trails Club of Oregon
	3rd Floor Lobby
	Go to web site for contact a volunteer.
	mail@trailsclub.org 
	www.trailsclub.org 

	59. Travel Options: Portland Bureau of Transportation (PBOT)
	Council Chambers
	Janis McDonald
	Janis.McDonald@portlandoregon.gov 
	www.portlandonline.com/transportation  

	60. Travel Oregon
	Room 270
	Scott Bricker
	ssbricker@gmail.com 
	www.Traveloregon.com 

	61. Tualatin Hills Park & Recreation District - Trails Program
	Atrium
	Hal Bergsma
Steve Gulgren
Bruce Barbarasch
	hbergsma@thprd.org 
sgulgren@thprd.org 
bbarbarasch@thrpd.org 
	www.THPRD.org 

	62. Tualatin River Water Trail: Metro Site Access Study
	Chamber Council
	Rod Wojtanik
	Rod.wojtanik@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  

	63. U.S. Forest Service Trails
	Room 270
	Kathleen Walker
	kwalker@fs.fed.us 

	www.FS.fed.us 

	64. Vancouver-Clark Parks & Recreation - Trails
	Room 275
	Jean Akers
Kelly Punteney
	Jean.akers@cityofvancouver.us 
	www.Ci.vancouver.wa.us 

	65. Washington State Trails Assoc.
	Room 275
	Ryan Ojerio
	ryan@wta.org 
	www.wta.org 

	66. Westside Trail Master Plan
	Chamber Council
	Robert Spurlock
	Robert.spurlock@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  

	67. Willamette Pedestrian Coalition
	Room 275
	Stephanie Routh
	steph@wpcwalks.org 
	www.wpcwalks.org 

	
	
	
	
	

	For More Information:
	
	Mel Huie at Metro
	Mel.huie@oregonmetro.gov 
	www.oregonmetro.gov  
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